
24-132 Establish Regular Meetings 
 

The Board of Education must establish the day of the month, the time, 
and the location of regular meetings.  Regular meetings will be held at 
7:00 pm in the High School Library.  Meetings for the 2024 Calendar 
year are as follows: 
 

 
All the 3rd Monday of the month except in January, 
February, June, August, and December 
 
 

1. Monday, January 8, 2024 
2. Monday, February 26, 2024 
3. Monday, March 18, 2024 
4. Monday, April 15, 2024 
5. Monday, May 20, 2024 
6. Monday, June 24, 2024 
7. Monday, July 15, 2024 
8. Monday, August 12, 2024 
9. Monday, September 16, 2024 
10. Monday, October 21, 2024 
11. Monday, November 18, 2024 
12. Monday, December 9, 2024 

 


